
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2021

Country: CROATIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

HR 00001 - HR 01562 391 HR 10001 - HR 10391Euro V Safe 1370
Euro VI Safe 192

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1077 00097 - 00106 00107 17-Dec-20 10022 5-Oct-21

00108 - 00136 00137 17-Dec-20 10001 2-Feb-21
00139 - 00195 00138 17-Dec-20 10002 2-Feb-21
00198 - 00209 00196 17-Dec-20 10028 30-Nov-21
00211 - 00299 00197 17-Dec-20 10029 30-Nov-21
00301 - 00303 00210 17-Dec-20 10003 2-Feb-21
00305 - 00323 00300 17-Dec-20 10013 2-Mar-21
00325 - 00348 00304 17-Dec-20 10018 27-Jul-21
00351 - 00382 00324 18-Dec-20 10025 27-Oct-21
00384 - 00407 00349 18-Dec-20 10012 2-Mar-21
00411 - 00449 00350 18-Dec-20 10011 2-Mar-21
00451 - 00479 00383 17-Dec-20 10017 27-Jul-21
00481 - 00495 00408 18-Dec-20 10016 24-May-21
00498 - 00501 00409 18-Dec-20
00503 - 00504 00410 18-Dec-20
00509 - 00563 00480 21-Dec-20
00565 - 00569 00496 22-Dec-20

00572 00497 22-Dec-20
00574 - 00586 00502 22-Dec-20
00590 - 00608 00505 23-Dec-20
00613 - 00635 00506 23-Dec-20
00638 - 00645 00507 23-Dec-20
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00652 - 00676 00508 23-Dec-20
00678 - 00693 00570 18-Dec-20
00696 - 00725 00571 18-Dec-20
00728 - 00738 00573 18-Dec-20
00740 - 00741 00587 18-Dec-20
00745 - 00768 00588 18-Dec-20

00771 00589 18-Dec-20
00773 - 00791 00609 18-Dec-20
00793 - 00799 00610 18-Dec-20
00807 - 00817 00611 18-Dec-20
00819 - 00843 00612 18-Dec-20
00845 - 00871 00636 18-Dec-20
00873 - 00877 00637 18-Dec-20
00879 - 00883 00646 18-Dec-20
00891 - 00978 00647 18-Dec-20
00980 - 01020 00648 18-Dec-20
01022 - 01111 00649 18-Dec-20
01114 - 01118 00650 18-Dec-20
01121 - 01125 00651 18-Dec-20
01127 - 01149 00677 18-Dec-20
01156 - 01191 00694 21-Dec-20
01193 - 01199 00695 21-Dec-20

01201 00726 21-Dec-20
01204 - 01249 00727 21-Dec-20

00739 21-Dec-20
00769 21-Dec-20
00770 21-Dec-20
00772 21-Dec-20

00792 21-Dec-20 10014 12-May-21
00800 21-Dec-20
00801 21-Dec-20
00802 21-Dec-20
00803 21-Dec-20
00804 21-Dec-20
00805 21-Dec-20
00806 21-Dec-20
00818 21-Dec-20
00844 22-Dec-20
00872 22-Dec-20
00878 22-Dec-20
00884 22-Dec-20
00885 22-Dec-20
00886 22-Dec-20
00887 22-Dec-20
00888 22-Dec-20
00889 22-Dec-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00890 22-Dec-20
00979 23-Dec-20
01021 23-Dec-20
01112 28-Dec-20
01113 28-Dec-20
01119 28-Dec-20
01120 28-Dec-20
01126 30-Dec-20
01150 12-Jan-21
01151 12-Jan-21
01152 12-Jan-21
01153 12-Jan-21
01154 12-Jan-21
01155 12-Jan-21
01192 2-Mar-21

01200 22-Mar-21 10019 9-Aug-21
01202 22-Mar-21
01203 22-Mar-21

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 57 00355 - 00360 00408 18-Dec-20 10016 24-May-21

00397 - 00407
00411 - 00449

 
Hungary 1077 00097 - 00106 00107 17-Dec-20 10022 5-Oct-21

00108 - 00136 00137 17-Dec-20 10001 2-Feb-21
00139 - 00195 00138 17-Dec-20 10002 2-Feb-21
00198 - 00209 00196 17-Dec-20 10028 30-Nov-21
00211 - 00299 00197 17-Dec-20 10029 30-Nov-21
00301 - 00303 00210 17-Dec-20 10003 2-Feb-21
00305 - 00323 00300 17-Dec-20 10013 2-Mar-21
00325 - 00348 00304 17-Dec-20 10018 27-Jul-21
00351 - 00382 00324 18-Dec-20 10025 27-Oct-21
00384 - 00407 00349 18-Dec-20 10012 2-Mar-21
00411 - 00449 00350 18-Dec-20 10011 2-Mar-21
00451 - 00479 00383 17-Dec-20 10017 27-Jul-21
00481 - 00495 00408 18-Dec-20 10016 24-May-21
00498 - 00501 00792 21-Dec-20 10014 12-May-21
00503 - 00504 01200 22-Mar-21 10019 9-Aug-21
00509 - 00563
00565 - 00569

00572
00574 - 00586

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00590 - 00608
00613 - 00635
00638 - 00645
00652 - 00676
00678 - 00693
00696 - 00725
00728 - 00738
00740 - 00741
00745 - 00768

00771
00773 - 00791
00793 - 00799
00807 - 00817
00819 - 00843
00845 - 00871
00873 - 00877
00879 - 00883
00891 - 00978
00980 - 01020
01022 - 01111
01114 - 01118
01121 - 01125
01127 - 01149
01156 - 01191
01193 - 01199

01201
01204 - 01249

 
Italy 300 00097 - 00106 00107 17-Dec-20 10022 5-Oct-21

00108 - 00136 00137 17-Dec-20 10001 2-Feb-21
00139 - 00195 00138 17-Dec-20 10002 2-Feb-21
00198 - 00209 00196 17-Dec-20 10028 30-Nov-21
00211 - 00299 00197 17-Dec-20 10029 30-Nov-21
00301 - 00303 00210 17-Dec-20 10003 2-Feb-21
00305 - 00323 00300 17-Dec-20 10013 2-Mar-21
00325 - 00348 00304 17-Dec-20 10018 27-Jul-21
00351 - 00382 00324 18-Dec-20 10025 27-Oct-21
00384 - 00396 00349 18-Dec-20 10012 2-Mar-21

00350 18-Dec-20 10011 2-Mar-21
00383 17-Dec-20 10017 27-Jul-21

 
Russian Federation 141 00361 - 00382 00383 17-Dec-20 10017 27-Jul-21

00384 - 00396
00451 - 00479
00481 - 00495
00498 - 00501

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00503 - 00504
00509 - 00563

 
 

Euro VI Safe 164 00001 - 00016 00017 16-Dec-20 10023 12-Oct-21
00018 - 00019 00020 16-Dec-20 10004 2-Feb-21
00021 - 00029 00030 16-Dec-20 10009 2-Feb-21
00031 - 00041 00042 16-Dec-20 10005 2-Feb-21
00046 - 00049 00043 16-Dec-20 10006 2-Feb-21
00051 - 00069 00044 16-Dec-20 10007 2-Feb-21
00071 - 00084 00045 16-Dec-20 10008 2-Feb-21
00087 - 00096 00050 16-Dec-20 10020 3-Sep-21
01467 - 01474 00070 16-Dec-20 10010 2-Mar-21
01501 - 01538 00085 16-Dec-20 10026 30-Nov-21
01541 - 01562 00086 16-Dec-20 10027 30-Nov-21

01475 18-Dec-20
01476 18-Dec-20
01477 18-Dec-20
01478 18-Dec-20
01479 18-Dec-20
01480 18-Dec-20
01481 18-Dec-20
01482 18-Dec-20
01483 18-Dec-20
01484 18-Dec-20
01485 18-Dec-20
01486 18-Dec-20
01487 18-Dec-20
01488 18-Dec-20
01489 18-Dec-20
01490 18-Dec-20
01491 18-Dec-20
01492 18-Dec-20
01493 18-Dec-20
01494 18-Dec-20
01495 18-Dec-20
01496 18-Dec-20
01497 18-Dec-20
01498 18-Dec-20
01499 18-Dec-20
01500 18-Dec-20
01539 12-Jan-21
01540 12-Jan-21
10008 2-Feb-21 10021 3-Sep-21

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged
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10005 2-Feb-21 10024 12-Oct-21
valid in:

Austria 96 00001 - 00016 00017 16-Dec-20 10023 12-Oct-21
00018 - 00019 00020 16-Dec-20 10004 2-Feb-21
00021 - 00029 00030 16-Dec-20 10009 2-Feb-21
00031 - 00041 00043 16-Dec-20 10006 2-Feb-21
00046 - 00049 00044 16-Dec-20 10007 2-Feb-21
00051 - 00069 00050 16-Dec-20 10020 3-Sep-21
00071 - 00084 00070 16-Dec-20 10010 2-Mar-21
00087 - 00096 00085 16-Dec-20 10026 30-Nov-21

00086 16-Dec-20 10027 30-Nov-21
10005 2-Feb-21 10024 12-Oct-21
10008 2-Feb-21 10021 3-Sep-21

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 164 00001 - 00016 00017 16-Dec-20 10023 12-Oct-21

00018 - 00019 00020 16-Dec-20 10004 2-Feb-21
00021 - 00029 00030 16-Dec-20 10009 2-Feb-21
00031 - 00041 00043 16-Dec-20 10006 2-Feb-21
00046 - 00049 00044 16-Dec-20 10007 2-Feb-21
00051 - 00069 00050 16-Dec-20 10020 3-Sep-21
00071 - 00084 00070 16-Dec-20 10010 2-Mar-21
00087 - 00096 00085 16-Dec-20 10026 30-Nov-21
01467 - 01474 00086 16-Dec-20 10027 30-Nov-21
01501 - 01538 10005 2-Feb-21 10024 12-Oct-21
01541 - 01562 10008 2-Feb-21 10021 3-Sep-21

 
Italy 0

 
Russian Federation 12 00087 - 00096 00085 16-Dec-20 10026 30-Nov-21

00086 16-Dec-20 10027 30-Nov-21
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 30-Nov-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
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Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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